BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Plaza Cantidad

BOGOTA 30.867
MEDELLIN 7.789
CALI 8.092
BARRANQUILLA 4.503
BUCARAMANGA 2.639
CARTAGENA 2.104
MANIZALES 628
PEREIRA 1.299
TOTAL 57.921

Millones ($)
541.813,53
197.765,66
86.238,42
85.448,46
42.973,91
32.302,19

8.812,07
13.066,62

1.008.420,87
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